
後期合計 総合計

総得点 総得点

総失点 総失点

1 15 - 13 15 - 13 14 - 15 9 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 12 14 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 9 15 - 9 15 - 8 15 - 11 15 - 5 15 - 9 12 - 15 420 837

ABURE 15 - 10 15 - 14 9 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 11 15 - 10 12 - 15 15 - 4 14 - 15 15 - 5 13 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 6 12 - 15 15 - 14 341 670

2 13 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 13 15 - 10 9 - 15 15 - 11 11 - 15 5 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 9 15 - 9 14 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 13 383 777

青陵 10 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 13 13 - 15 9 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 14 7 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 11 11 - 15 15 - 5 10 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 10 382 755

3 13 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 12 14 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 13 14 - 15 15 - 13 10 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 13 15 - 12 15 - 13 15 - 13 13 - 15 396 805

BAM 14 - 15 15 - 9 11 - 15 8 - 15 14 - 15 13 - 15 13 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 8 12 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 6 15 - 13 7 - 15 389 753

4 15 - 14 13 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 6 15 - 11 15 - 13 11 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 11 14 - 15 15 - 9 12 - 15 15 - 8 7 - 15 404 798

チョッパー 15 - 9 13 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 9 14 - 15 15 - 14 12 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 10 15 - 2 6 - 15 15 - 5 13 - 15 12 - 15 12 - 15 367 755

5 15 - 9 10 - 15 15 - 14 6 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 14 15 - 10 15 - 10 15 - 14 15 - 10 15 - 6 12 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 10 402 821

PinoA 9 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 8 9 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 11 13 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 12 15 - 10 10 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 11 14 - 15 9 - 15 378 744

6 15 - 11 15 - 9 12 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 12 15 - 7 15 - 14 15 - 11 15 - 12 15 - 12 15 - 6 15 - 10 15 - 12 15 - 13 435 884

GENKI 11 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 14 15 - 14 15 - 11 15 - 13 13 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 11 15 - 11 15 - 10 14 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 9 355 653

7 12 - 15 11 - 15 13 - 15 13 - 15 14 - 15 12 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 14 12 - 15 15 - 6 15 - 14 15 - 9 15 - 14 15 - 12 15 - 10 411 806

轟桜A 10 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 13 14 - 15 11 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 11 13 - 15 15 - 14 14 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 10 15 - 10 15 - 7 15 - 13 389 782

8 15 - 14 15 - 11 15 - 14 15 - 11 14 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 9 14 - 15 12 - 15 11 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 9 10 - 15 15 - 12 403 773

カロリ 15 - 12 14 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 12 15 - 13 15 - 13 11 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 13 12 - 15 15 - 12 9 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 10 11 - 15 391 771

9 9 - 15 15 - 5 13 - 15 15 - 13 10 - 15 14 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 11 15 - 8 10 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 12 15 - 14 15 - 13 412 789

PinoB 4 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 7 12 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 13 15 - 14 15 - 9 15 - 13 15 - 10 14 - 15 15 - 5 14 - 15 15 - 13 373 750

10 9 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 10 13 - 15 10 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 12 11 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 11 15 - 12 15 - 12 7 - 15 7 - 15 370 760

轟桜B 15 - 14 8 - 15 7 - 15 10 - 15 12 - 15 13 - 15 14 - 15 13 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 12 14 - 15 15 - 10 14 - 15 9 - 15 414 802

11 9 - 15 9 - 15 8 - 15 11 - 15 14 - 15 12 - 15 6 - 15 15 - 11 8 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 10 14 - 15 10 - 15 8 - 15 329 638

Powerfuls 5 - 15 11 - 15 8 - 15 2 - 15 10 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 12 13 - 15 11 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 4 11 - 15 12 - 15 12 - 15 425 867

12 8 - 15 9 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 14 10 - 15 12 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 10 11 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 11 15 - 11 15 - 11 391 770

フレンズ会A 15 - 13 15 - 11 15 - 12 15 - 6 15 - 10 11 - 15 13 - 15 12 - 15 10 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 8 15 - 11 7 - 15 10 - 15 383 800

13 11 - 15 15 - 14 12 - 15 9 - 15 6 - 15 6 - 15 9 - 15 8 - 15 13 - 15 12 - 15 10 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 7 13 - 15 9 - 15 312 614

遊遊A 10 - 15 5 - 15 12 - 15 5 - 15 14 - 15 10 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 14 15 - 14 4 - 15 8 - 15 11 - 15 11 - 15 9 - 15 433 868

14 5 - 15 15 - 13 13 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 12 10 - 15 14 - 15 9 - 15 12 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 14 11 - 15 7 - 15 13 - 15 12 - 15 346 711

老津ラビット 6 - 15 15 - 10 6 - 15 15 - 13 11 - 15 15 - 14 10 - 15 10 - 15 5 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 11 11 - 15 15 - 11 12 - 15 12 - 15 425 816

15 9 - 15 11 - 15 13 - 15 8 - 15 10 - 15 12 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 10 14 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 10 11 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 13 11 - 15 383 754

MAX 15 - 12 13 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 14 7 - 15 7 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 14 15 - 12 15 - 7 15 - 11 15 - 12 12 - 15 401 795

16 15 - 12 13 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 7 10 - 15 13 - 15 10 - 15 12 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 8 11 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 12 15 - 11 411 797

タクミ 14 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 12 15 - 9 9 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 11 13 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 12 15 - 10 15 - 9 15 - 12 15 - 12 362 753
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後期合計 総合計
総得点 総得点

総失点 総失点

6 15 - 11 15 - 14 15 - 12 12 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 14 15 - 9 15 - 7 15 - 12 15 - 11 15 - 12 15 - 10 15 - 12 15 - 6 435 884

GENKI 11 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 13 15 - 14 15 - 14 15 - 9 14 - 15 15 - 9 13 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 13 15 - 7 14 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 10 355 653

1 11 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 13 14 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 13 14 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 9 15 - 9 15 - 5 15 - 9 15 - 11 420 837

ABURE 15 - 11 15 - 9 15 - 10 15 - 14 9 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 4 15 - 10 12 - 15 13 - 15 14 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 6 15 - 5 15 - 10 341 670

5 14 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 14 15 - 14 6 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 10 10 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 10 15 - 10 15 - 10 12 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 6 402 821

PinoA 11 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 8 9 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 13 13 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 12 14 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 10 15 - 14 378 744

7 12 - 15 12 - 15 14 - 15 13 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 14 11 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 14 12 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 14 15 - 6 15 - 9 411 806

轟桜A 13 - 15 10 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 13 14 - 15 15 - 13 13 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 11 15 - 13 15 - 14 15 - 7 15 - 10 14 - 15 15 - 10 389 782

3 15 - 12 13 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 12 13 - 15 15 - 13 8 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 13 10 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 13 15 - 8 15 - 12 396 805

BAM 14 - 15 14 - 15 8 - 15 13 - 15 11 - 15 7 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 9 13 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 13 15 - 6 15 - 8 15 - 12 389 753

4 15 - 11 15 - 14 15 - 6 15 - 13 12 - 15 7 - 15 13 - 15 13 - 15 11 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 8 12 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 9 404 798

チョッパー 14 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 9 15 - 14 15 - 11 12 - 15 15 - 12 13 - 15 12 - 15 6 - 15 15 - 10 12 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 2 15 - 5 367 755

16 13 - 15 15 - 12 10 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 7 13 - 15 13 - 15 12 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 11 15 - 12 15 - 8 15 - 9 411 797

タクミ 9 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 9 13 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 12 13 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 10 15 - 9 15 - 12 15 - 12 15 - 12 15 - 9 362 753

9 14 - 15 9 - 15 10 - 15 14 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 13 15 - 5 15 - 14 10 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 14 15 - 12 15 - 8 15 - 13 412 789

PinoB 15 - 14 4 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 7 12 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 7 15 - 14 15 - 10 15 - 9 14 - 15 15 - 5 15 - 13 14 - 15 373 750

2 9 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 11 15 - 8 15 - 13 15 - 13 5 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 14 15 - 11 13 - 15 15 - 9 14 - 15 383 777

青陵 9 - 15 10 - 15 13 - 15 9 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 10 7 - 15 15 - 14 11 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 13 10 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 5 382 755

8 7 - 15 15 - 14 14 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 14 15 - 11 15 - 12 14 - 15 15 - 11 9 - 15 12 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 9 11 - 15 15 - 8 403 773

カロリ 15 - 13 15 - 12 15 - 13 11 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 12 11 - 15 14 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 13 15 - 10 15 - 10 12 - 15 9 - 15 391 771

12 12 - 15 8 - 15 10 - 15 14 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 11 15 - 10 9 - 15 15 - 9 11 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 11 14 - 15 15 - 10 391 770

フレンズ会A 11 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 10 13 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 6 10 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 11 12 - 15 12 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 11 15 - 8 383 800

10 11 - 15 9 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 10 13 - 15 7 - 15 11 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 11 7 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 13 15 - 12 370 760

轟桜B 13 - 15 15 - 14 12 - 15 14 - 15 7 - 15 10 - 15 9 - 15 9 - 15 8 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 12 14 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 11 14 - 15 414 802

15 12 - 15 9 - 15 10 - 15 12 - 15 13 - 15 8 - 15 11 - 15 14 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 10 11 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 13 15 - 10 15 - 13 383 754

MAX 7 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 14 7 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 12 12 - 15 15 - 14 13 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 14 15 - 12 15 - 12 15 - 11 401 795

14 10 - 15 5 - 15 15 - 12 14 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 12 12 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 13 9 - 15 11 - 15 12 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 14 7 - 15 346 711

老津ラビット 15 - 14 6 - 15 11 - 15 10 - 15 6 - 15 15 - 13 12 - 15 5 - 15 15 - 10 10 - 15 11 - 15 10 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 11 425 816

11 12 - 15 9 - 15 14 - 15 6 - 15 8 - 15 11 - 15 8 - 15 8 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 14 13 - 15 10 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 10 329 638

Powerfuls 11 - 15 5 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 14 8 - 15 2 - 15 12 - 15 13 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 12 11 - 15 11 - 15 12 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 4 425 867

13 6 - 15 11 - 15 6 - 15 9 - 15 12 - 15 9 - 15 9 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 14 8 - 15 10 - 15 12 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 7 10 - 15 312 614

遊遊A 10 - 15 10 - 15 14 - 15 10 - 15 12 - 15 5 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 14 5 - 15 15 - 9 8 - 15 15 - 14 11 - 15 11 - 15 4 - 15 433 868
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後期合計 総合計

総得点 総得点

総失点 総失点

17 15 - 13 15 - 14 10 - 15 15 - 4 15 - 10 15 - 14 15 - 7 15 - 13 15 - 14 11 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 5 15 - 5 15 - 6 11 - 15 399 810

ワイワイルイージ 9 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 3 15 - 12 15 - 2 15 - 12 15 - 7 15 - 5 12 - 15 7 - 15 6 - 15 15 - 6 15 - 10 14 - 15 5 - 15 326 688

18 13 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 12 15 - 10 15 - 6 15 - 8 15 - 9 15 - 6 15 - 4 15 - 11 15 - 9 15 - 5 15 - 11 15 - 6 15 - 10 443 874

トピーワースト 15 - 9 15 - 7 15 - 9 15 - 11 15 - 8 15 - 8 15 - 5 15 - 6 15 - 6 15 - 3 15 - 13 15 - 10 15 - 11 15 - 2 10 - 15 258 546

19 14 - 15 13 - 15 12 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 14 13 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 7 9 - 15 15 - 8 5 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 4 15 - 9 9 - 15 358 754

フレンズ会B 15 - 14 7 - 15 8 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 11 12 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 14 10 - 15 15 - 9 7 - 15 15 - 13 11 - 15 15 - 9 5 - 15 395 760

20 15 - 10 12 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 11 15 - 7 15 - 14 15 - 9 15 - 8 15 - 9 12 - 15 11 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 4 15 - 12 15 - 4 393 790

遊遊B 3 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 8 13 - 15 15 - 7 12 - 15 10 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 12 10 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 10 11 - 15 15 - 9 14 - 15 354 734

21 4 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 7 11 - 15 8 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 12 10 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 14 9 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 7 5 - 15 364 770

ワイワイマリオ 12 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 13 11 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 11 15 - 8 14 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 10 15 - 10 15 - 10 5 - 15 376 695

22 10 - 15 6 - 15 14 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 6 14 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 14 15 - 12 6 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 7 3 - 15 339 681

FINS 2 - 15 8 - 15 11 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 11 14 - 15 7 - 15 10 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 9 11 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 10 15 - 10 7 - 15 390 807

23 14 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 13 14 - 15 15 - 11 6 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 12 15 - 11 15 - 10 6 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 6 15 - 8 15 - 11 395 804

シャトル磯辺 12 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 12 15 - 7 15 - 14 15 - 10 15 - 7 10 - 15 15 - 12 5 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 6 15 - 13 15 - 12 352 705

24 7 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 14 9 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 14 8 - 15 6 - 15 15 - 13 14 - 15 15 - 12 11 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 12 344 703

コスモＡ 7 - 15 5 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 10 11 - 15 15 - 7 10 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 12 6 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 11 9 - 15 14 - 15 14 - 15 416 818

25 13 - 15 6 - 15 7 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 10 12 - 15 15 - 6 15 - 8 9 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 7 12 - 15 15 - 14 11 - 15 359 735

チャレンジャー 5 - 15 6 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 8 11 - 15 15 - 10 7 - 15 15 - 9 11 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 11 15 - 8 15 - 12 6 - 15 378 771

26 14 - 15 4 - 15 15 - 9 9 - 15 15 - 11 14 - 15 11 - 15 13 - 15 8 - 15 9 - 15 12 - 15 9 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 10 4 - 15 334 713

高師レインボー 15 - 12 6 - 15 15 - 10 12 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 10 12 - 15 15 - 11 8 - 15 15 - 12 7 - 15 2 - 15 15 - 11 12 - 15 408 799

27 15 - 11 11 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 12 9 - 15 14 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 9 15 - 9 11 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 13 10 - 15 9 - 15 368 739

コスモB 15 - 7 3 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 14 9 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 6 15 - 11 15 - 8 15 - 11 15 - 9 15 - 5 15 - 8 1 - 15 367 766

28 14 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 5 15 - 11 14 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 6 12 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 11 10 - 15 15 - 6 15 - 11 8 - 15 394 768

コスモC 15 - 6 13 - 15 15 - 7 13 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 5 15 - 10 13 - 15 12 - 15 11 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 4 14 - 15 15 - 13 358 756

29 5 - 15 5 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 9 15 - 6 15 - 12 15 - 11 7 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 12 15 - 10 15 - 11 15 - 4 14 - 15 365 754

磯辺同好会 6 - 15 10 - 15 13 - 15 10 - 15 10 - 15 8 - 15 7 - 15 11 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 7 9 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 8 15 - 7 15 - 8 359 757

30 5 - 15 11 - 15 4 - 15 4 - 15 12 - 15 11 - 15 6 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 12 15 - 10 13 - 15 6 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 7 11 - 15 305 604

中野同好会 10 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 11 10 - 15 10 - 15 6 - 15 15 - 9 8 - 15 15 - 2 5 - 15 4 - 15 8 - 15 13 - 15 6 - 15 401 833

31 6 - 15 6 - 15 9 - 15 12 - 15 7 - 15 7 - 15 8 - 15 11 - 15 14 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 10 11 - 15 4 - 15 7 - 15 6 - 15 297 600

轟桜C 15 - 14 2 - 15 9 - 15 9 - 15 10 - 15 10 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 14 12 - 15 11 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 14 7 - 15 15 - 13 13 - 15 440 870

32 15 - 11 10 - 15 15 - 9 4 - 15 15 - 5 15 - 3 11 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 4 15 - 9 15 - 8 15 - 14 15 - 11 15 - 6 415 841

あんあん 15 - 5 15 - 10 15 - 5 15 - 14 15 - 5 15 - 7 12 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 6 15 - 12 15 - 1 13 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 6 15 - 13 294 635
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後期合計 総合計
総得点 総得点

総失点 総失点

18 15 - 10 13 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 12 15 - 10 15 - 9 15 - 5 15 - 13 15 - 11 15 - 6 15 - 4 15 - 9 15 - 6 15 - 11 15 - 6 443 874

トピーワースト 10 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 8 15 - 9 15 - 11 15 - 13 15 - 10 15 - 7 15 - 3 15 - 6 15 - 6 15 - 5 15 - 8 15 - 11 15 - 2 258 546

32 10 - 15 15 - 11 11 - 15 4 - 15 15 - 5 15 - 8 15 - 14 15 - 9 15 - 9 15 - 11 15 - 4 12 - 15 15 - 3 15 - 11 15 - 6 415 841

あんあん 15 - 10 15 - 5 12 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 5 13 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 5 15 - 1 15 - 6 15 - 12 15 - 14 15 - 7 15 - 6 15 - 13 294 635

17 15 - 13 11 - 15 15 - 14 10 - 15 15 - 4 15 - 14 15 - 5 15 - 14 11 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 14 15 - 7 15 - 10 15 - 5 15 - 6 399 810

ワイワイルイージ 9 - 15 5 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 3 15 - 12 6 - 15 15 - 6 14 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 5 12 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 2 15 - 10 14 - 15 326 688

23 8 - 15 15 - 11 14 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 11 6 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 10 15 - 12 15 - 11 15 - 8 6 - 15 15 - 6 15 - 8 395 804

シャトル磯辺 8 - 15 15 - 12 12 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 7 5 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 12 15 - 12 15 - 7 10 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 14 15 - 6 15 - 13 352 705

20 12 - 15 15 - 4 15 - 10 15 - 14 15 - 11 11 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 12 12 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 9 15 - 9 15 - 7 15 - 4 15 - 12 393 790

遊遊B 9 - 15 14 - 15 3 - 15 12 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 10 15 - 8 10 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 12 10 - 15 15 - 7 11 - 15 15 - 9 354 734

21 10 - 15 5 - 15 4 - 15 11 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 14 9 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 9 10 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 12 8 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 7 364 770

ワイワイマリオ 11 - 15 5 - 15 12 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 10 15 - 10 15 - 7 14 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 8 15 - 11 11 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 10 376 695

28 9 - 15 8 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 6 15 - 11 14 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 5 15 - 11 12 - 15 15 - 12 12 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 6 15 - 11 394 768

コスモC 13 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 6 15 - 5 13 - 15 10 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 7 11 - 15 13 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 11 15 - 4 14 - 15 358 756

29 5 - 15 14 - 15 5 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 13 15 - 9 15 - 10 14 - 15 15 - 12 7 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 11 15 - 6 15 - 11 15 - 4 365 754

磯辺同好会 10 - 15 15 - 8 6 - 15 7 - 15 10 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 7 13 - 15 9 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 7 11 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 7 359 757

19 13 - 15 9 - 15 14 - 15 13 - 15 12 - 15 7 - 15 5 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 8 15 - 7 9 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 4 15 - 9 358 754

フレンズ会B 7 - 15 5 - 15 15 - 14 12 - 15 8 - 15 7 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 9 15 - 14 10 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 11 11 - 15 15 - 9 395 760

27 11 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 11 10 - 15 15 - 12 9 - 15 11 - 15 12 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 9 15 - 14 14 - 15 15 - 13 10 - 15 368 739

コスモB 3 - 15 1 - 15 15 - 7 12 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 14 15 - 11 15 - 9 9 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 8 15 - 6 9 - 15 15 - 5 15 - 8 367 766

25 6 - 15 11 - 15 13 - 15 12 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 12 15 - 7 7 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 6 15 - 10 12 - 15 15 - 14 359 735

チャレンジャー 6 - 15 6 - 15 5 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 8 11 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 11 14 - 15 11 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 10 15 - 8 15 - 12 378 771

26 4 - 15 4 - 15 14 - 15 11 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 11 12 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 9 9 - 15 8 - 15 13 - 15 14 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 10 334 713

高師レインボー 6 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 10 12 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 12 7 - 15 15 - 10 8 - 15 15 - 11 12 - 15 15 - 12 2 - 15 15 - 11 408 799

24 9 - 15 15 - 12 7 - 15 8 - 15 9 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 12 11 - 15 15 - 14 14 - 15 6 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 14 9 - 15 15 - 11 344 703

コスモＡ 5 - 15 14 - 15 7 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 10 11 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 11 14 - 15 6 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 7 9 - 15 14 - 15 416 818

22 6 - 15 3 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 6 7 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 12 6 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 14 10 - 15 15 - 14 14 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 7 339 681

FINS 8 - 15 7 - 15 2 - 15 14 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 11 11 - 15 15 - 8 11 - 15 15 - 9 10 - 15 12 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 10 390 807

30 11 - 15 11 - 15 5 - 15 6 - 15 4 - 15 12 - 15 6 - 15 11 - 15 4 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 10 15 - 9 11 - 15 15 - 7 305 604

中野同好会 11 - 15 6 - 15 10 - 15 6 - 15 15 - 11 10 - 15 4 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 11 5 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 2 15 - 9 10 - 15 13 - 15 401 833

31 6 - 15 6 - 15 6 - 15 8 - 15 12 - 15 7 - 15 11 - 15 4 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 10 14 - 15 10 - 15 11 - 15 7 - 15 7 - 15 297 600

轟桜C 2 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 14 13 - 15 9 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 14 7 - 15 9 - 15 8 - 15 12 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 14 10 - 15 15 - 13 440 870
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